
68-th International Boxing Tournament Strandja 2017

Session Results

Session 1 A

TUE 21 FEB 2017  15:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Light (60kg) KURMETOV Adilet KAZ

ERANOSYAN Otar GEO BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ISR GURGINIAN Artur ENG

NED

SWE

CHN

BUL

ROBERTS Chris

DUNAR Cem

OLANDER Mats

ZHANG Guo

NESHEV Krasimir

28:29

29:28

30:27

28:29

28:28 *

RED

BLUE

2 2 Light Welter (64kg) MAVRODIEV Kalin BG CL

SAFARYANTS Vazgen BLR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN BABAI Sandor CHN

GER

ROU

FRA

ENG

ZHANG Guo

AL MASRI Ramie

GHIURCA Petru-Daniel

GIGANDER Roger

ROBERTS Chris

26:30

27:29

27:29

26:30

27:29

RED

BLUE

3 3 Light Welter (64kg) PAN Hung-Ming TPE

BACHKOV Hovhannes ARM BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL NIKOLOV Veselin SWE

ISR

HUN

ROU

GER

OLANDER Mats

GURGINIAN Artur

BABAI Sandor

GHIURCA Petru-Daniel

AL MASRI Ramie

18:19

17:19

17:19

16:19

17:19

RED

BLUE

4 4 Light Welter (64kg) WANG Gang CHN

OGANISIAN Mger UKR BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU GHIURCA Petru-Daniel ISR

BLR

NED

FRA

BUL

GURGINIAN Artur

PARSHYN Siarhei

DUNAR Cem

GIGANDER Roger

NIKOLOV Veselin

29:28

28:29

28:28

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

5 5 Light Welter (64kg) POLAKIOVIC Pavel CZE

AHMADLI Iman AZE BLUE DSQ R3 1:27

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CHN ZHANG Guo GER

BLR

BUL

ENG

SWE

AL MASRI Ramie

PARSHYN Siarhei

NESHEV Krasimir

ROBERTS Chris

OLANDER Mats

16:20

16:20

16:20

18:18

16:20

RED

BLUE

6 6 Welter (69kg) PESOTSKYY Denys UKR

SOBYLINSKII Sergei RUS

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG ROBERTS Chris HUN

BLR

BUL

FRA

NED

BABAI Sandor

PARSHYN Siarhei

NESHEV Krasimir

GIGANDER Roger

DUNAR Cem

28:29

29:28

28:29

* 28:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 7 Welter (69kg) KOHLEN Xavier NED

ZHUSSUPOV Ablaikhan KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GER AL MASRI Ramie ISR

SWE

ROU

BUL

ENG

GURGINIAN Artur

OLANDER Mats

GHIURCA Petru-Daniel

NIKOLOV Veselin

ROBERTS Chris

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 8 Welter (69kg) SARCHIOTO Giovanni ITA

ADAMIEC Daniel POL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SWE OLANDER Mats HUN

NED

FRA

GER

ROU

BABAI Sandor

DUNAR Cem

GIGANDER Roger

AL MASRI Ramie

GHIURCA Petru-Daniel

29:28

29:28

30:27

28:29

29:28
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
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Code
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RED

BLUE

9 9 Middle (75kg) ENTRENA Miguel Cuadrado ESP

DEE Teerapong THA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BLR PARSHYN Siarhei CHN

ISR

BUL

FRA

NED

ZHANG Guo

GURGINIAN Artur

NIKOLOV Veselin

GIGANDER Roger

DUNAR Cem

29:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 10 Middle (75kg) SIPAL Onder TUR

MINA Gustiniano ECU

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA GIGANDER Roger CHN

ENG

BUL

BLR

HUN

ZHANG Guo

ROBERTS Chris

NESHEV Krasimir

PARSHYN Siarhei

BABAI Sandor

28:29

29:28

29:28

27:30

30:27

RED

BLUE

11 11 Light Heavy (81kg) KARDILAG Cem TUR

HEMPHILL Sean USA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL NESHEV Krasimir NED

ROU

ISR

GER

BLR

DUNAR Cem

GHIURCA Petru-Daniel

GURGINIAN Artur

AL MASRI Ramie

PARSHYN Siarhei

27:30

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

LEGEND

* Preferred winner DSQ Disqualification Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest

WP Win on points


